SOUTH METRO SAFETY FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

This scholarship will provide families in need of financial assistance an opportunity to attend a South Metro Safety Foundation program. An award generally provides for a 50% reduction in the course fee.

Scholarship applicants must be residents living within the South Metro Fire Rescue Authority service area.

The parent/guardian of the applicant must complete the scholarship application and include requested documentation and information.

- Complete Scholarship Application (this form)
- A letter of request with an explanation of need

*Refunds of the family portion of class fees cannot be provided for cancellation or reschedule within 7 days of the class.

This information will be held in strict confidence by the South Metro Safety Foundation for the sole purpose of determining qualification for the class scholarship.

Name of Student:	Age:
Parent/Guardian:	
Address:	
Home phone:	Work phone:
Email Address:	
Program you are interested in attending:	
Email or mail completed applicat Theo.Mink@southmetro.org or South Metro Safety Foundation P.O. Box 324 Parker, CO 80134 T 303-805-0228 F 720-989-2037	Date Scholarship Application Received Scholarship Funding Approved YN By Amount of Funding Approved \$ Source of Scholarship Funding Date of Notification to Parent/Guardian of Funding
	Date Class Scheduled for Student Date Class Completed